IHSAA Terre Haute Cross Country Sectionals 2017
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Place Bib No
1 109
2 4
3 106
4 105
5 118
6 13
7 36
8 92
9 28
10 20
1 90
12 91
13 35
14 93
15 33
16 88
17 27
18 6
19 99
20 15
21 125
22 95

Name
James Turman (12)
Calvin Fry (12)
Cael Light (9)
Carson Kline (12)
Damon Kesler (10)
Kyle Wolf (12)
Braden Norris (10)
Michael Dunagan (11)
Thomas Chapman (9)
Cameron Parola (12)
Wyatt Bales (11)
Stephen Burchyett (11)
Carter Mullenix (9)
lan Gadberry (9)
Evan Hendrich (11)
Riley Smith (10)
Corbin Butts (9)
Eli Hostetler (12)
Mason Turner (11)
Samuel Feaster (9)
Jarrett Scott (12)
Levi Herb (12)

10/07/17

Boys

School
Terre Haute South
Clay City
Terre Haute South
Terre Haute South
West Vigo
Clay City
Northview
Terre Haute North
Northview
Linton-Stockton
Terre Haute North
Terre Haute North
Northview
Terre Haute North
Northview
Sullivan
Northview
Clay City
Terre Haute North
Linton-Stockton
West Vigo
Terre Haute North

Time
17:16.5
17:27.6
17:34.5
17:34.5
17:43.9
18:02.7
18:04.0
18:09.5
18:25.1
18:32.9
18:45.5
18:50.0
18:563.8
18:54.3
18:55.6
18:56.3
18:56.8
18:56.9
18:58.8
18:59.3
18:59.8
19:01.4

Pace

5:33
5:37
5:39
5:39
5:42
5:48
5:49
5:50
5:56
5:58
6:02
6:04
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:06
6:06
6:06
6:06
6:07
6:07
6:07



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

108
94
16
76
64
70
14

103
29
46
102
122
62
104
115
65
17

48
37
84
59
56
75
67
17
74
87
10
40
47
123

Gabe Donnar (10)
Samuel Smith (12)
Braeden Heaton (10)
Austin Gordon (11)
Kaden Lindsey (11)
Rylee Landry (12)
Adam Slater (11)
Benjamin Cox (12)
Lucas Hills (11)
Eric Dillman (11)
Tucker Kirkoff (9)
Trey Browne (10)
Sean Roberts (10)
John Gould (10)
Alonso Horsley (11)
Joseph Brown (11)
Justin Lane (11)
Jonathan Hayden (9)
Jacob LaFary (10)
Ronald Martin (11)
Hunter Strain (9)
William King (9)
Issiah Palm (11)
Matt Casey (12)
Dakota Kendall (12)
Preston May (10)
Wyatt Joy (12)
Nathaniel Davis (12)
Cole Migliorini (11)
Carter Myers (12)
Corbin Forston (10)
Robert Martin (11)
William Saude (9)

Clay City
Terre Haute South
Terre Haute North

Linton-Stockton
South Vermillion
Shakamak
Shakamak
Linton-Stockton
Terre Haute South
Northview
Owen Valley
Terre Haute South
West Vigo
Shakamak
Terre Haute South
West Vigo
Shakamak
Linton-Stockton
Clay City
Owen Valley

Northview

Sullivan

Rockville

Rockville

South Vermillion
Shakamak
West Vigo

South Vermillion

Sullivan

Clay City

Owen Valley
Owen Valley
West Vigo

19:02.5
19:03.3
19:03.9
19:17.1
19:27.9
19:29.3
19:29.8
19:34.0
19:34.8
19:39.4
19:39.5
19:42.1
19:43.6
19:47 .4
19:47.6
19:51.6
20:02.4
20:14.2
20:17.5
20:18.8
20:20.1
20:24.4
20:31.2
20:41.3
20:46.8
20:56.1
20:58.3
21:18.8
21:22.8
21:23.8
21:28.2
21:29.6
21:29.8

6:08
6:08
6:08
6:12
6:16
6:16
6:16
6:18
6:18
6:19
6:19
6:20
6:21
6:22
6:22
6:23
6:27
6:31
6:32
6:32
6:33
6:34
6:36
6:39
6:41
6:44
6:45
6:51
6:53
6:53
6:55
6:55
6:55



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83

113
73
57
39
120
60
19
82
79
80
42
111
43
69
26
21
112
72
50
55
86
25
52
58
78
24
23
83

Trevor Thompson (9)
Josh Alger (11)
Sam Donohue (12)
Garret Day (10)
Skyler Page (10)
Clayton Shaffer (9)
Cody Neff (9)
William Atkinson (12)
Hunter Schell (11)
Jacob Spurr (12)
Ethan Jennings (10)
Jentre Jeffers (9)
Hardy Jimmy (10)
Andrew Miller (10)
Zachary Weir (9)
Jaron Bonacorsi (9)
Trenton Leonard (12)
Peyton Yeryar (9)
Kyle Myers (10)
Joey Bouffard (9)
Caden McCrary (9)
Nathaniel Webber (11)
Thomas Rutan (11)
Isaac Jenkins (9)
Reagan Murphy (11)
William Roberts (9)
Noah Phegley (9)

Tanner Hancock (12)

Turkey Run
South Vermillion
Rockville
Owen Valley
West Vigo
Rockville
Linton-Stockton
Sullivan
South Vermillion
South Vermillion
Owen Valley
Turkey Run
Owen Valley
Shakamak
North Central (Farmersburg)
North Central (Farmersburg)
Turkey Run
Shakamak
Riverton Parke
Rockville
Sullivan
North Central (Farmersburg)
Riverton Parke
Rockville
South Vermillion
North Central (Farmersburg)
North Central (Farmersburg)

Sullivan

21:37.7
21:41.2
21:43.2
21:48.0
21:59.2
22:16.7
22:19.9
22:20.1
22:25.7
22:27.7
22:31.8
22:33.4
22:48.9
22:50.0
23:10.1
23:27.0
24:08.0
24:14.9
24:25.3
25:25.7
26:15.9
26:34.9
27:04.9
27:18.6
28:16.7
30:10.8
31:31.6
31:50.0

6:57
6:59
6:59
7:01
7:05
7:10
7:11
7:11
713
714
7:15
7:15
7:20
7:21
7:27
7:33
7:46
7:48
7:52
8:11
8:27
8:33
8:43
8:47
9:06
9:43
10:09
10:15



